
“Klaudija”PENSION                                 CRIKVENICA,  Julija Klovića 2  -  CROATIA

PRICE LIST
PER DAY AND PER PERSON



COMFORT



OBRT ZA UGOSTITELJSTVO

In room with 3 bed, 2 Adult + 2 Kids = 50% discount for sleeping for children to 12 years 

For children to 2 years, sleeping  -  GRATIS
If the kids under 7 years sleep with parents in same bed in double room, they pay

Sleeping

Dinner

If the kids under 12 year sleep with parents in same room on extra bed, they have 20% discount for sleeping

Children under 12 years do not pay tourist tax
Children from 12 - 18 years pay half tourist tax

Allowance for stay less 3 days is 30%

For house pat (dog, cat...) You must pay  per day (in restaurant not allowed).8,00 EUR
The use of the air conditioning is charged an additional 7  per day.,00 EUR

              TOURIST TAX:
- 01.04. - 30.09.  =  2,50 EUR
- other monts     =  1,50 EUR

Child portion

Cotbed

Vl. Krešimir Suèiæ
TEL/FAX:  00385/(0)51/785-105                      

E-mail: kresimir.sucic@ri.ht.hr              www.pension-klaudija.com                                     

Bed and breakfast

Half -board

Breakfast 





Half -board

Bed and breakfast

7,00 EUR

  7,00 EUR

Date:

Date:

                                              01.10. - 01.07.         01.07. - 23.08.       23.08. - 06.09.      06.09. - 01.10.

6,00 EUR

11,00 EUR

  13,00 EUR   9,10 EUR

  6,00 EUR

                                          01.10. - 01.07.        01.07. - 23.08.       23.08. - 06.09.      06.09. - 01.10.
                                                          

                                              01.10. - 01.07.       01.07. - 22.08.        22.08. - 05.09.      05.09. - 01.10.

12,00 EUR

  13,00 EUR   9,10 EUR

                                          01.10. - 01.07.        01.07. - 22.08.       22.08. - 05.09.      05.09. - 01.10.
                                                          

33,- EUR

  46,- EUR

 38,- EUR

  51,- EUR

36,- EUR

  49,- EUR

33,- EUR

  46,- EUR 33,- EUR

  46,- EUR

 38,- EUR

  51,- EUR

36,- EUR

  49,- EUR

33,- EUR

  46,- EUR

28,80 EUR 32,80 EUR   31,20 EUR   28,80 EUR

41,80 EUR 41,80 EUR45,80 EUR 44,20 EUR 28,80 EUR 32,80 EUR   31,20 EUR   28,80 EUR

41,80 EUR 41,80 EUR45,80 EUR 44,20 EUR


