

VI. Krešimir Sučić

TEL/FAX: 00385/(0)51/785-105

E-mail: kresimir.sucic@ri.ht.hr



www.pension-klaudija.com

## PRICE LIST

### PER DAY AND PER PERSON

Date:	01.10. - 01.07.	01.07. - 22.08.	22.08. - 05.09.	05.09. - 01.10.
Bed and breakfast	33,- EUR	38,- EUR	36,- EUR	33,- EUR
Half-board	46,- EUR	51,- EUR	49,- EUR	46,- EUR

In room with 3 bed, 2 Adult + 2 Kids = 50% discount for sleeping for children to 12 years



For children to 2 years, sleeping - *GRATIS*

If the kids under 7 years sleep with parents in same bed in double room, they pay

Sleeping	7,00 EUR
Cotbed	7,00 EUR



Breakfast	12,00 EUR		
Dinner	13,00 EUR	Child portion	9,10 EUR



If the kids under 12 year sleep with parents in same room on extra bed, they have 20% discount for sleeping

Date:	01.10. - 01.07.	01.07. - 22.08.	22.08. - 05.09.	05.09. - 01.10.
Bed and breakfast	28,80 EUR	32,80 EUR	31,20 EUR	28,80 EUR
Half-board	41,80 EUR	45,80 EUR	44,20 EUR	41,80 EUR

*Allowance for stay less 3 days is 30%*

*For house pat (dog, cat...) You must pay 8,00 EUR per day (in restaurant not allowed).  
The use of the air conditioning is charged an additional 7,00 EUR per day.*



#### TOURIST TAX:

- 01.04. - 30.09. = 2,50 EUR
- other monts = 1,50 EUR

*Children under 12 years do not pay tourist tax  
Children from 12 - 18 years pay half tourist tax*